
Greene County, Ohio 3/25/2022 11:40:14 AM

David Graham, Greene County Auditor

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0035-0-0009-00 Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of
Owner: DIRTVEST LTD

Mailing Name/Address:
DIRTVEST LTD

739 E SR 73
SPRINGBORO OH 45066

Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBORN CSD

Description: 8-3-22 ALL RD EASEMENT

SR 444
Property Address: SR 444
Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
Map/Routing: 0035.00 003.00
Neighborhood: 00511.000
Parcel Tieback:

PROPERTY FACTORS
Topography Utilities Street/Road TrafficNONE PAVED LIGHT

VALUES Land Value Bldg Value Total Value Value Date

Appraised
Assessed (35%)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 12/3/2020
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TAXES Delinquent 1st Half 2nd Half Total

Real:
Special
Total:
Total Tax:
Amount Due:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

LAND DATA
Desc Type

Effective
Frontage Depth

Square
Footage Acres Value

Right of Way ACREAGE 0.6620 $0.00

STRUCTURE DATA

Structure

Year Blt

Eff Year

# Units

Ident Units

Covered Parking

Uncovered Parking

Total Sq Feet

Structure Value

Total OBY Value

Total Card Value

OTHER BUILDING & YARD ITEMS
Description Yr Blt Area Units Value

SALES DATA
Sale Date Type Amount Source

10/07/1997 LAND $0.00 AGENT

0



Greene County, Ohio 3/25/2022 11:59:43 AM

David Graham, Greene County Auditor

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0035-0-0006-00 Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC

Mailing Name/Address:
444-SANDHILL INC

3250 LINEBAUGH RD
XENIA OH 45385

Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBORN CSD

Description: 8-3-22 ALL RD EASEMENT

SR 444
Property Address: SR 444
Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
Map/Routing: 0035.00 002.00
Neighborhood: 00511.000
Parcel Tieback:

PROPERTY FACTORS
Topography Utilities Street/Road Traffic
LEVEL ALL PUBLIC PAVED LIGHT

VALUES Land Value Bldg Value Total Value Value Date

Appraised
Assessed (35%)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 12/3/2020
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TAXES Delinquent 1st Half 2nd Half Total

Real:
Special
Total:
Total Tax:
Amount Due:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

LAND DATA
Desc Type

Effective
Frontage Depth

Square
Footage Acres Value

Right of Way ACREAGE 0.3540 $0.00

STRUCTURE DATA

Structure

Year Blt

Eff Year

# Units

Ident Units

Covered Parking

Uncovered Parking

Total Sq Feet

Structure Value

Total OBY Value

Total Card Value

OTHER BUILDING & YARD ITEMS
Description Yr Blt Area Units Value

SALES DATA
Sale Date Type Amount Source

10/07/1997 LAND & BUILDING $0.00 AGENT
07/22/1991 LAND & BUILDING $0.00 AGENT

0



Greene County, Ohio 3/25/2022 11:51:58 AM

David Graham, Greene County Auditor

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0013-0-0205-00 Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC

Mailing Name/Address:
444-SANDHILL INC

3250 LINEBAUGH RD
XENIA OH 45385

Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBORN CSD

Description: 8-3-22 RD EASEMENT

SANDHILL RD
Property Address: SANDHILL RD
Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
Map/Routing: 0013.00 077.00
Neighborhood: 00511.000
Parcel Tieback:

PROPERTY FACTORS
Topography Utilities Street/Road Traffic
LEVEL ALL PUBLIC PAVED MEDIUM

VALUES Land Value Bldg Value Total Value Value Date

Appraised
Assessed (35%)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 12/3/2020
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TAXES Delinquent 1st Half 2nd Half Total

Real:
Special
Total:
Total Tax:
Amount Due:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

LAND DATA
Desc Type

Effective
Frontage Depth

Square
Footage Acres Value

Right of Way ACREAGE 0.7170 $0.00

STRUCTURE DATA

Structure

Year Blt

Eff Year

# Units

Ident Units

Covered Parking

Uncovered Parking

Total Sq Feet

Structure Value

Total OBY Value

Total Card Value

OTHER BUILDING & YARD ITEMS
Description Yr Blt Area Units Value

SALES DATA
Sale Date Type Amount Source

07/22/1991 LAND & BUILDING $0.00 AGENT

0



Greene County, Ohio 3/25/2022 11:35:46 AM

David Graham, Greene County Auditor

Parcel ID: A01-0001-0018-0-0003-00 Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of
Owner: DIRTVEST LTD

Mailing Name/Address:
DIRTVEST LTD

739 E SR 73
SPRINGBORO OH 45066

Tax District: A01 - BATH TWP FAIRBORN CSD

Description: 8-3-22
NE 1/2
SANDHILL RD

Property Address: SANDHILL RD
Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
Map/Routing: 0018.00 005.00
Neighborhood: 00522.000
Parcel Tieback:

PROPERTY FACTORS
Topography Utilities Street/Road Traffic
BELOW STREET NONE PROPOSED NONE

VALUES Land Value Bldg Value Total Value Value Date

Appraised
Assessed (35%)

$88,840.00 $0.00 $88,840.00 12/3/2020
$31,090.00 $0.00 $31,090.00

TAXES Delinquent 1st Half 2nd Half Total

Real:
Special
Total:
Total Tax:
Amount Due:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,044.95
$0.00
$1,044.95

$1,044.95
$0.00
$1,044.95

$2,089.90
$0.00

$2,089.90
$1,044.95

LAND DATA
Desc Type

Effective
Frontage Depth

Square
Footage Acres Value

Woodland ACREAGE 98.7070 $88,840.00
Right of Way ACREAGE 2.6250 $0.00

STRUCTURE DATA

Structure

Year Blt

Eff Year

# Units

Ident Units

Covered Parking

Uncovered Parking

Total Sq Feet

Structure Value

Total OBY Value

Total Card Value

OTHER BUILDING & YARD ITEMS
Description Yr Blt Area Units Value

SALES DATA
Sale Date Type Amount Source

10/07/1997 LAND $10,500.00 AGENT

0



Greene County, Ohio 3/25/2022 11:46:53 AM

David Graham, Greene County Auditor

Parcel ID: A01-0001-0018-0-0002-00 Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC

Mailing Name/Address:
444-SANDHILL INC

739 E SR 73
SPRINGBORO OH 45066

Tax District: A01 - BATH TWP FAIRBORN CSD

Description: 8-3-22
NE 1/2
SANDHILL RD

Property Address: SANDHILL RD
Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
Map/Routing: 0018.00 004.00
Neighborhood: 00522.000
Parcel Tieback:

PROPERTY FACTORS
Topography Utilities Street/Road Traffic
BELOW STREET NONE PROPOSED NONE

VALUES Land Value Bldg Value Total Value Value Date

Appraised
Assessed (35%)

$24,690.00 $0.00 $24,690.00 12/3/2020
$8,640.00 $0.00 $8,640.00

TAXES Delinquent 1st Half 2nd Half Total

Real:
Special
Total:
Total Tax:
Amount Due:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$290.41
$0.00
$290.41

$290.41
$0.00
$290.41

$580.82
$0.00

$580.82
$290.41

LAND DATA
Desc Type

Effective
Frontage Depth

Square
Footage Acres Value

Woodland ACREAGE 137.1660 $24,690.00

STRUCTURE DATA

Structure

Year Blt

Eff Year

# Units

Ident Units

Covered Parking

Uncovered Parking

Total Sq Feet

Structure Value

Total OBY Value

Total Card Value

OTHER BUILDING & YARD ITEMS
Description Yr Blt Area Units Value

SALES DATA
Sale Date Type Amount Source

10/07/1997 LAND $0.00 AGENT

0
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