# 3/25/2022 11:40:14 AM

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0035-0-0009-00 Tax Year	2021 Card: 1 of 0	8
Owner: DIRTVEST LTD	Description: 8-3-22 ALL RD EASEMENT	
Mailing Name/Address:	SR 444	
DIRTVEST LTD	Property Address: SR 444	
	Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND	
739 E SR 73	Map/Routing: 0035.00 003.00	
SPRINGBORO OH 45066	Neighborhood: 00511.000	
Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBORN CSD	Parcel Tieback:	

<b>LAND DATA</b> Desc	Туре	Effective Frontage	Depth	Square Footage	Acres	Value	SALES DATA Sale Date	Туре		Amount	Source
Right of Way					0.6620	\$0.00	10/07/1997	LAND		\$0.00	AGENT
							VALUES	Land Value	Bldg Value	Total Value	Value Date
STRUCTURE	E DATA						Appraised Assessed (35%)	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	12/3/2020
Structure				Structure V	alue		┐└───				
Year Blt				Total OBY	Value		TAXES	Delinquent	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Eff Year				Total Card	Value		Real:	\$0.00			
# Units							Special Total:	\$0.00 \$0.00			
Ident Units							Total Tax:	\$0.00			\$0.00
Covered Park	king						Amount Due:				\$0.00
Uncovered Pa	arking										
Total Sq Feet											
								[]			

Topography	NONES	BA	t <b>∉≣l</b> ØRoad	Thatit		
THER BUILDING & Y		(- DH	<b>A</b> == =	l la ita	) (5)	
escription	Y	′r Blt	Area	Units	Value	



# 3/25/2022 11:59:43 AM

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0035-0-0006-00	Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of 0	
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC	Description: 8-3-22 ALL RD EASEMENT	
Mailing Name/Address:	SR 444	
444-SANDHILL INC	Property Address: SR 444	
	Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND	
3250 LINEBAUGH RD	Map/Routing: 0035.00 002.00	
XENIA OH 45385	Neighborhood: 00511.000	
Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBOR	RN CSD Parcel Tieback:	

LAND DATA Desc	Туре	Effective Frontage	Depth	Square Footage	Acres	Value	SALES DATA Sale Date	Туре		Amount	Source
Right of Way	ACREAGE	0			0.3540	\$0.00	10/07/1997 07/22/1991	LAND & BU LAND & BU		\$0.00 \$0.00	AGENT AGENT
							VALUES	Land Value	Bldg Value	Total Value	Value Date
STRUCTURE	DATA						Appraised Assessed (35%)	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	12/3/2020
Structure				Structure Va	alue						
Year Blt				Total OBY V	/alue		TAXES	Delinquent	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Eff Year				Total Card \	/alue		Real:	\$0.00			
# Units							Special	\$0.00			
Ident Units							Total: Total Tax:	\$0.00			\$0.00
Covered Parki	ing						Amount Due:				\$0.00
Uncovered Pa	urking										
Total Sq Feet	0										
								_			

# Sorry, no sketch available for this record

Topography	Utilities		Street/Road	Traffic			
LEVEL	ALL PUBLIC		PAVED	LIGHT			
OTHER BUILDING 8 Description		Yr Blt	Area	Units	Value		

# 3/25/2022 11:51:58 AM

Parcel ID: A02-0001-0013-0-0205-00 Tax	Year: 2021	Card:	1 of	0		
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC	Descri	otion: 8-3-2	2 RD EAS	EMENT	Т	
Mailing Name/Address:		SAN	DHILL RD			
444-SANDHILL INC	Proper	ty Address:	SANDHIL	_ RD		
	Class:	۱-	INDUSTR	IAL, VAC	ACANT LAND	
3250 LINEBAUGH RD	Map/R	outing: 00	13.00 077	00		
XENIA OH 45385	Neight	orhood: 00	511.000			
Tax District: A02 - FAIRBORN CITY FAIRBORN C	SD Parcel	Tieback:				

LAND DATA Desc	Туре	Effective Frontage	Depth	Square Footage	Acres	Value	SALES DATA Sale Date	Туре		Amount	Source
Right of Way	ACREAGE				0.7170	\$0.00	07/22/1991	LAND & BL	JILDING	\$0.00	AGENT
							VALUES	Land Value	Bldg Value	Total Value	Value Date
STRUCTURE	DATA						Appraised Assessed (35%)	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	12/3/2020
Structure				Structure Val	ue						
Year Blt				Total OBY Va	alue		TAXES	Delinquent	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Eff Year				Total Card Va	alue		Real:	\$0.00			
# Units							Special	\$0.00			
Ident Units							Total: Total Tax:	\$0.00			\$0.00
Covered Parki	ng						Amount Due:				\$0.00
Uncovered Pa	-										•
Total Sq Feet	5										
								_	··		

## PROPERTY FACTORS

Topography	Utilities		Street/Road	d Traffic			
LEVEL	ALL PUBLIC	)	PAVED	MEDIUM			
OTHER BUILDING & Y	ARD ITEMS						
Description		Yr Blt	Area	Units	Value		

Sorry, no sketch available

for this record

## 3/25/2022 11:35:46 AM

×

Parcel ID: A01-0001-0018-0-0003-00 Tax Year:	2021 Card: 1 of 0
Owner: DIRTVEST LTD	Description: 8-3-22
	NE 1/2
Mailing Name/Address:	SANDHILL RD
DIRTVEST LTD	Property Address: SANDHILL RD
	Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND
739 E SR 73	Map/Routing: 0018.00 005.00
SPRINGBORO OH 45066	Neighborhood: 00522.000
Tax District: A01 - BATH TWP FAIRBORN CSD	Parcel Tieback:

LAND DATA		Effective		Square			SALES DATA				
Desc	Туре	Frontage	Depth	Footage	Acres	Value	Sale Date	Туре		Amount	Source
Woodland Right of Way	ACREAGE ACREAGE				98.7070 2.6250	\$88,840.00 \$0.00	10/07/1997	LAND		\$10,500.00	AGENT
							VALUES	Land Value	Bldg Value	Total Value	Value Date
STRUCTURE	DATA						Appraised Assessed (35%)	\$88,840.00 ) \$31,090.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$88,840.00 \$31,090.00	12/3/2020
Structure				Structure V	/alue						
Year Blt				Total OBY	Value		TAXES	Delinquent	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Eff Year				Total Card	Value		Real:	\$0.00	\$1,044.95	\$1,044.95	\$2,089.90
# Units							Special	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ident Units							Total: Total Tax:	\$0.00	\$1,044.95	\$1,044.95	\$2,089.90
Covered Park	ing						Amount Due:				\$1,044.95
Uncovered Pa	•										
Total Sq Feet	0										
								_			

THOI LINT TACTORS						
Topography	Utilities		Street/Road	Tra	affic	
BELOW STREET	NONE		PROPOSED	NC	NONE	
OTHER BUILDING & YA	RD ITEMS					
Description		Yr Blt	Area	Units	Value	



## 3/25/2022 11:46:53 AM

×

Parcel ID: A01-0001-0018-0-0002-00	Tax Year: 2021 Card: 1 of 0	
Owner: 444-SANDHILL INC	Description: 8-3-22	
	NE 1/2	
Mailing Name/Address:	SANDHILL RD	
444-SANDHILL INC	Property Address: SANDHILL RD	
	Class: I - INDUSTRIAL, VACANT LAND	
739 E SR 73	Map/Routing: 0018.00 004.00	
SPRINGBORO OH 45066	Neighborhood: 00522.000	
Tax District: A01 - BATH TWP FAIRBORN CS	D Parcel Tieback:	

<b>LAND DATA</b> Desc	Туре	Effective Frontage	Depth	Square Footage	Acres	Value	SALES DATA Sale Date	Туре		Amount	Source
Woodland	ACREAGE		·	-	137.1660	\$24,690.00	10/07/1997	LAND		\$0.00	AGENT
							VALUES	Land Value	Bldg Value	Total Value	Value Date
STRUCTURE	DATA						Appraised Assessed (35%)	\$24,690.00 \$8,640.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$24,690.00 \$8,640.00	12/3/2020
Structure				Structure Va	lue						
Year Blt				Total OBY V	alue		TAXES	Delinquent	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Eff Year				Total Card V	/alue		Real:	\$0.00	\$290.41	\$290.41	\$580.82
# Units							Special	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ident Units							Total: Total Tax:	\$0.00	\$290.41	\$290.41	\$580.82
Covered Parki	ng						Amount Due:				\$290.41
Uncovered Pa	0										
Total Sq Feet	5										
								_			

FROFERITIFACTORS	•				
Topography	Utilities		Street/Road	Traffic	
BELOW STREET	NONE		PROPOSED	NONE	
OTHER BUILDING & YA					
Description		Yr Blt	Area	Units Val	ue

